BHEL shall be resorting to reverse auction (RA) (guidelines as 

available on ‘WWW.BHEL.COM’) for this tender. RA shall be 

conducted among all the techno-commercially qualified bidders. 

The Date / Time for the same will be intimated to the all qualified 

bidders separately. 

EMD AMOUNT  Rs. 4,04,800/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

Working Area Contact details 

DGM/HR  

Power Plant Piping Unit, BHEL -Thirumayam – 622507, 

Contact No. 04333-279150/9442502817 

casamy @bhel.in 

Vendors may visit the work area prior to submission of offer to 

understand the details of scope of work.